
the sky’s the limit 2024

Compagnie Yeu Continent

Compagnie Vendéenne

Departure from Fromentine ferry port - 1€ booking fee applies
Reduced fares at certain times of the year
    Adult: 31,70€ (reduced  from 45€) 
   Child: 20,10€ (reduced from 24,70€-31.60€) 
   Child under 4yrs: 5€ (reduced from 8,70 €)  

Departures from Fromentine ferry port, Barbâtre and Saint Gilles Croix de Vie
1€ booking fee applies
Reduced fares at certain times of the year
   Adult: 31,20 € (reduced from 43,60€) 
   Child: 19,60 € (reduced  from 23,70 €-30,70€      Child under 4yrs: 6 €

Tickets are dated. Book up to 72 hours
prior to the date of your visit to benefit
from reduced rates:
   Adult 1 day ticket: 44€ (reduced from 55€) 
   During Yellow period 35€
   Child 3-13 yrs day ticket: 31€ (reduced from
39€) - during Yellow period 24€
   Under 3 yrs - free of charge
   Entry on the day - Adult 55€, Child 39€

June to Sept.Cinéscénie - 
Evening Spectacular

The Main Park

Bike hire with Lila Vélo Location
   From 15€-17€ fee per day

   Adult and Child: from 32 - 55€

Tour on the Petit Train with commentary
    From 8€-15€ 

   Adult: from 73 € - 112€
   Child 3 - 13yrs: from 60€ - 88€

Special
offers   Visit to the manufacture workshop and tasting 

(1hr) - 8€
   Workshop on chocolate and wine - from 18yrs
(2.5hrs) - 50€
   Workshop “100% Chocolat!” 
(2hrs) - Adult: 30€ - Child: 25€

Further information on the days and times 
is available from the Tourist Office

Special
offers

Go back in time at the Puy du Fou

TOURIST OFFICE TICKETING
SERVICE AVAILABLE IN

Available all year round

April to beginning of November

April to Nov. June to Sept.

Tourist Office ticket office 
accepts payment by CB or
Cheques Vacances. Bank
cheques are no longer
accepted.

La Barre de Monts / Fromentine
Notre Dame de Monts 
Saint Jean de Monts 
Soullans - Le Perrier
+33 (0)2 72 78 80 80
en.paysdesaintjeandemonts.fr

Day trips

Come and discover Ile d’Yeu

Ferry trips over to Ile d’Yeu

Day-out coach tours 

Main Park 
+ Cinéscénie (1 - 4 days)

- Puy du Fou Cinéscénie evening spectacular
- Puy du Fou Main Park and includes ‘Noces de Feu’ evening show
- Complete package (Cinéscénie evening spectacular plus Main
Park)

LES EPESSES

Available in July-August
Book your
activities direct
using the
QR code
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* the Cultural Pass can be
collected free of charge from
any of our Tourist Offices

Further information on the days and times
is available from the Tourist office

1 € booking fee applies

More information on days and times 
is available from the Tourist Office 
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Wake up your senses and tickle your tastebuds!

Workshops

CHOCOLATERIE 20°NORD 20°SUD

Workshops in a variety of needlework

Visit the Petite Ramonière micro-brewery

For children and adults 
Several textile creation themes are available for children and adults

Further information on the days and times is available from the Tourist Office

Guided tour
April, May, June, September and October: Tuesdays 5pm
July and August: Tuesdays and Wednesdays 5pm
Visit free of charge

NOTRE DAME DE MONTS

NOTRE DAME DE MONTS

NOTRE DAME DE MONTSOpen all year

All year
During the school holidays

April to October
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Guided canoe trip - approx.     2hrs
   Adult: 22€ (20€ with Cultural Pass)*
   Child 6-12yrs: 11€
   Child 3-5yrs: 6 € 
Canoe in the Wind (with stop off at Moulin de Rairé)
approx.     4h 
   Adult: 41 € (39 € with Cultural Pass)*
   Child 6-12yrs: 21 € 
   Child 3-5yrs: 11 €
Further information on days and times is available 
from the Tourist Office

Marius Escapades
Outdoor escape game
Le Perrier : “Safari in the marshes” duration 2-2.5hrs
Notre Dame de Monts : "Marius and the legend of the Pont d’Yeu” 1.5-2hrs
   Adult and +12yrs: 12,50 € (reduced  from 13€50 with Cultural Pass)* 
   Child 4-12yrs: 8,50 € (reduced from 9€50 € with Cultural Pass)*

La Barre de Monts : “Marius and the door to the islands” 1-1.5 hrs
Saint Jean de Monts : “Marius and the Baigneuse” 1.5hrs
   Adult and +12yrs: 13€50
   Child 4-12 yrs: 9€50 

*the Cultural Pass can be collected free of charge from any of our Tourist Offices

Day trips 

La Route du Sel

SAINT JEAN DE MONTS 

SALLERTAINEAvailable all year

Available all year
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BEAUVOIR SUR MER
BOUIN

Wake up your senses and tickle your tastebuds!

Visit the salt marshes

Visit the GAEC La Barge farm

Visit the honey farm Au Pré des Abeilles

Visit the organic aqua-farm La Spirulinerie

Visit to the Fromentine Oyster Farm

Therapy gardens

Guided tours on Tuesdays at 5pm
Free of charge

Guided tours
Visits are free of charge
Further information on the days and times is available
from the Tourist Office

Guided tours
April, May, June and September: Wednesdays between 5-7pm
July and August: Wednesdays and Fridays between 5-7pm
Free of charge

Guided tours
Free of charge
Further information on the days and times is available
from the Tourist Office

Guided tours 
June: Tuesdays 11th and 25th at 10am
July and August: every Tuesday at 10am 
Free of charge 

Guided tours - Visit can include oyster tasting
April, May, June and September: Wednesdays at 4pm
July and August: Wednesdays at 10am and 4pm
   Adult and +12yrs: 5€50 - 11€50 if oyster tasting is included
   Child: Free entry or 5€50 if oyster tasting is included

BEAUVOIR SUR MER

LA BARRE DE MONTS

BOUIN

NOTRE DAME DE MONTS

NOTRE DAME DE MONTS

April to September

April to September

June to August

Destination Cycl’

Cycl’hop

Bike hire (classic and all-terrain bikes) 
   Half day: from 8 to 10€
   Full day: from 14 to 17€
   Week: from 42 to 52€
Hire possible of child bike extenders, child trailers and baby seats

Pedal car hire (rosalies)
   Up to 3 people - 1 hour: 20€
   Up to 6 people - 1 hour: 27 €
Bike hire
   Classic bikes: 15€ for 1 day 
   Electric bikes: 30€ for 1 day 

NOTRE DAME DE MONTS

SAINT JEAN DE MONTS

April to October

February to All Saints holiday

Special
offers

Special
offers

April to October

April to September

July and August



Open tickets
   Adult: 23€ (reduced  from 28€) 
   Child 3-12yrs: 21 € (reduced  from 22€)
   Under 3yrs free of charge

Bookings to be made at least 24hrs in advance 
to benefit from the special rates.

   3-5yrs : 2 circuits + Trampofilet : 11€70 (reduced from 13€)
   6-7yrs : 3 circuits + Trampofilet : 13€50 (reduced from 15€)
   8-9yrs : 7 circuits + Trampofilet : 17€10 (reduced from 19€)
   10-13yrs : 10 circuits + Trampofilet : 19€80 (reduced from 22€)
   14yrs and over: 12 circuits : 21€60 (reduced from 24€)
   Trampofilet 2-13yrs : 4€50 (reduced from 5€)

Further information on the days, times and prices are available
from the Tourist Office

Introduction to fishing on foot 
    Duration approx. 2.5hrs
   Adult: 8€ 
   Child 10-15yrs: 5€
Further information on the days and times is available 
from the Tourist Office 

Maze challenge

   Adult: 9€
   Child 3-12yrs: 7€50
   Under 3yrs free of charge

Pôle nautique (Yacht club)

Explora Parc

Golf for beginners

Atlantic Toboggan

L’ile aux jeux

Labyrinthe en Vendée Vallée

Booking available for nautical activities: fun sea-
inflatable, catamaran, sea kayak, paddle-board,
canoe at sunset

   Adult and children (+4yrs): 20 €
Further information on the days and times is available 
from the Tourist Office 
Golf lessons
Lessons are available during the school holidays: 
   Junior (under 16yrs): 5 x 1.5hrs = 180€
   Adults: 5 x 1.5hrs = 270€

Open tickets
   Morning: 6€50 (reduced from 7€)  
   Afternoon: 8€ (reduced from 8€50)

SAINT HILAIRE DE RIEZ

SAINT JEAN DE MONTS

SAINT JEAN DE MONTS

NOTRE DAME DE MONTS

PASSAGE DU GOIS
PLAGE DES TONNELLES

VENDRENNES

CHALLANSAll year

All year

April 8th - October 31st

July-August

All year

End of June to the beginning of September

July 6th to September 1st

Move, laugh, play - at any age, alone or in a group

* the Cultural Pass can be collected free of charge from any of our Tourist Offices
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Fishing Licence 2024

Adult: 85€ 
Youth 12/18yrs: 25 €
Child under 12yrs: 7€
Day pass: 13,50 €
Week pass (7 consecutive days): 35 €
Women discovery pass: 40 €

Special
offers

Special
offers

Special
offers



2hrs visit
   Adult   (10/02 - 29/03) : 4€50 € (reduced from 5€)
              (30/03 - 22/09) : 9€ (reduced from 10€)
              (23/09 - 03/11) : 6€30 (reduced  from 7€)
   Reduced rate: 8€
   Child 6-17 yrs: 7€
   Under 6yrs free of charge

Discover the local heritage

Biotopia

Museum Charles Milcendeau

Kulmino

Le Daviaud

Tour on the Yole only:

Déambul

One hour visit 
   Adult:7€ - reduced rate: 5€
   Child 6-17yrs: 4€
   Under 6yrs free of charge
Nagomi circuit 
   14€  (reduced from 15€) 

One hour visit

   Adult: 4€50 (reduced  from 5€ with the Cultural Pass)* - Reduced rate : 4€
   Child 6-17yrs: 4 €
   Under 6yrs free of charge

  Adult: 11€ (reduced from 12€ with the Cultural Pass)*       
  Child 6-17yrs: 9€
  Under 6yrs free of charge

  Adult: 5€ (reduced from 6€ with the Cultural Pass)*       
  Child 6-17yrs: 4€
  Under 6yrs free of charge

One hour visit 

   Adult: 4€50 (reduced from 5€ with the Cultural Pass)* - Reduced rate : 4€
   Child 6-17yrs: 4 € 
   Under 6yrs free of charge

LE PERRIER

LA BARRE DE MONTS

NOTRE DAME DE MONTS

March 30th - November 3rd

October 19th - November 3rd

February 10th - November 3rd

July - August
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NOTRE DAME DE MONTS

SOULLANS

Find out about the natural heritage and good ideas for protecting 
the environment - Open tickets are valid throughout the season
   Adult: 13 € (reduced  from 14€50) 
   Child 5-15yrs: 8 € (reduced from 9€50)
   Under 5yrs free of charge
   Family rate for 2 adults and 2 children: 8€ per person 
   (reduced from 9€50) 
   Reduced rate: 10€ (reduced  from 11€50)

Bon
Plan

Planète Sauvage
Open ticket
   Adult: 24,90 € (reduced  from 28€50 - 29€50 in July and August)
   Child: 18€ (reduced from 22€ - 22€50 in July and August)
   Under 3yrs free of charge

Travel between land and ocean to discover other fascinating worlds

Chantiers Navals
Grand Port Maritime 

Escal’Atlantic 
Sous-marin Espadon
EOL Centre Eolien
Ecomusée

Zoo des Sables

Vendée Miniature

Le Jardin du Vent

Le Potager Extraordinaire

Tickets for visits

Company visits (guided): 

Adult: 10€ (reduced  from 11€)
Child 4-12yrs: 6€50
Under 4yrs free of charge 

Open tickets
   Adult: 18€ (reduced  from 19€) 
   Child 3-10 yrs: 14€ (reduced from 15€)
   Under 3yrs free of charge

Open visit - free of charge - tour lasts approx.    1.5hrs
Workshops - by reservation: 5-15€

PORT SAINT-PÈRE

LA ROCHE SUR YON

NOTRE DAME DE MONTS

SAINT NAZAIRE

LES SABLES D’OLONNE

BRÉTIGNOLLES SUR MERApril to September

February to November

February to November

April to the end of October

March 30th to November 3rd

2 visits package: 
Sous-marin Espadon + EOL or Chantiers navals + Escal'Atlantic
or Grand Port Maritime + Escal'Atlantic 
or Escal'Atlantic + écomusée

Further information on the days, times and
prices are available from the Tourist Office

1€ booking fee applies

Special
offers

Special
offers

Special
offers

Special
offers

Special
offers

Special
offers

Special
offers

Special
offers

Special
offers

Special
offers

February to November

March 30th - November 3rd

March 30th - September 22nd

* the Cultural Pass can be collected free of charge from any of our Tourist Offices

Tour on a yole (flat bottomed boat) and then horse and carriage:


